rA 1 705,21 0,34 709,44 698,67 61.652.012
FTSE 1 1669,82 0,14 1682,97 1655,86  58.150.506
FTSEA 1 418,41 -0,03 422,29 415,58 60.861.729
FTSEM 1 1016,26 0,89 1017,78 1003,46  2.411.333
FTSEB 1 280,01 -2,28 290,76 275,25 19.989.685
~ KiNHsHmETOXON /%~
Avodikég 64 MNTwTtikég 40
StaBepéq 69 Xwpig Kivhon 50
Juv.Tlipog Tipog Nakétwv Xwpig MNakéta
61.652.012 4.481.016 57.170.997
FTSEO12 | 1669,5000 -0,01 997,00 1653,50 1680,00
ADMIEOL: T 2,4100 0,42 394 2,3900 2,4200
ALPHA012 |  0,6600 -3,08 13.023 0,6510 0,6900
BELAO12 | 14,2500 -1,59 99 14,1700 14,5400
CENERO12 | 11,7700 -2,75 172 1,7400 1,8000
EEE012 | 24,6100 -1,28 17 24,5200 24,6900
ELLAKTOR( T 1,4700 5,00 1.709 1,4000 1,4700
ELPEO12 T 15,3100 1,14 46 5,3100 5,4000
ETEO12 | 11,3800 -0,72 7.723 1,3400 1,4200
EUROBO1 | 0,4640 -2,32 6.744 0,4520 0,4810
EXAEO12 — 3,1800 0,00 14 3,1600 3,1800
EYDAPO1: T 6,7900 1,80 14 6,7100 6,7900
FOYRKO12 T  3,6800 1,66 11 3,6800 3,7200
GEKTERN, T 6,7100 1,98 366 6,5200 6,7600
HTO012 T 13,3500 0,68 86 13,2000 13,3500
INTRKO12 T 0,7590 5,27 15 0,7200 0,7590
LAMDAO1: {  5,8500 -1,02 24 5,8400 5,9100
MIG012 | 0,0350 -2,78 1.103 0,0330 0,0370
MOH012 T 10,5800 5,17 437 10,1100 10,7500
MYTILO12 T 10,4100 0,10 163 10,3500 10,4500
oPAP012 T 8,5700 0,12 59 8,5500 8,6100
PPAO12 T 18,6100 0,59 1 18,6100 18,6100
ppPco12 T 16,2700 4,67 1.076 6,0200 6,2700
TATT012 - 0,2070 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
TENERGYO | 12,5000 -0,16 94 12,3900 12,5200
TITco12 T 13,1200 0,92 33 13,1000 13,2600
TPEIRO12 |  1,0300 -3,74 5.618 1,0200 1,0900
VIO012 - 3,8600 0,00 464 3,7000 3,8600
EUR/USD T 11,1925 0,27 1,1882 1,1930 1,1893
EUR/GBP T 0,8907 0,08 0,8896 0,8939 0,8900
EUR/IPY T 124,3470 0,11 124,1460  124,5110
EUR/CHF | 11,0828 -0,06 1,0828 1,0872 1,0835
EUR/AUD T 11,6217 0,39 1,6140 1,6245 1,6154
EUR/CAD T 11,5502 0,27 1,5451 1,5508 1,5461
CENER | 11,7780 -2,31 410.828 1,8180 1,7400
CNLCAP - 7,9500 0,00 62 7,9500 7,9500
TITC T 13,1400 1,23 32.888 13,2400 13,0000
ABAZ= T 0,5590 2,38 75.229 0,5600 0,5470
ABE T 0,2490 1,63 60.556 0,2550 0,2300
AAMMHE T 2,4100 0,63 259.231 2,4150 2,3800
AANMY T 0,9360 1,74 15.819 0,9500 0,8800
ANDA 10,6580 -3,24 8.855.912 0,6918 0,6500
ANAPO - 22,4000 0,00 4.682 22,4000 22,4000
APAIT 13,8600 -2,89 126.438 3,9900 3,8600
AIKO 11,9900 -0,50 14.951 2,0700 1,9800
AXTAK 6,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATEK — 0,3600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATT 10,2025 -1,94 276.684 0,2095 0,1990
ATTIKA | 0,8900 -0,67 4.651 0,8900 0,8580
BIO 13,8250 -0,78 376.729 3,8400 3,6950
BIOKA 10,7250 -3,33 6.148 0,7250 0,6800
BIOZK 10,2420 -3,20 54.751 0,2500 0,2320
BOZYZ T 11,6400 5,13 1 1,6400 1,6400
BYTE — 1,1800 0,00 5.861 1,1950 1,1800
TEBKA — 0,8300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
FEKTEPNA T 6,7000 1,98 90.971 6,7400 6,5000
AAIOZ — 3,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEH T 6,2500 4,52 565.121 6,2500 6,0000
AOMIK T 0,3300 0,61 5.051 0,3400 0,3260
APOME | 0,4190 -2,10 6.884 0,4280 0,3900
EBPO® | 0,8100 -1,70 12.205 0,8580 0,7860

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN
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124,2080 XPD/USD | 2.337,02
968,22

ENIAK T
®OYNTA T
NAKAS T
onTPoN 1
KEKP T
MOH 1
OAEZ0 T
EKTEP T
Bosys 7T
EAAAKTC T
oriro 1
ANEK T
XAIAE T
NTOMAE T
AEH T
NioYs 1
OTE T
MOH 1
ANOA |
EYPOB |
ETE T
ner 1
onan |
AEH )
EAAAKTC T
MYTIA 1
MMEAA T
BIO d
EANE T
AAMAA

TENEPT 7

XAG/USD T

0,1750
0,4670
2,0000
2,6600
2,3650
10,5700
8,4500
0,8490
1,6400
1,4700
0,1060
0,0435
0,5550
0,5000
6,2500
0,4900

13,3100
10,5700
0,6580
0,4620
1,3890
1,0200
8,5850
6,2500
1,4700
10,4200
14,5400
3,8250
5,3000
5,8500
12,5600

23,41

12,90
8,35
8,11
6,40
6,29
6,07
5,62
5,20
5,13
5,00
4,95
4,82
4,72
4,60
4,52
4,26

0,53
6,07
-3,24
-2,57
0,29
-4,67
-0,17
4,52
5,00
0,10
0,55
-0,78
1,15
-0,17
0,48

0,69

XAU/USD T 1.811,63 0,23

XPT/USD T

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
ENZIA
ETE
EYANX
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA

{
x
+
{

DD

>

>

INKAT 7T
INTEK |
INTEPKO T
INTET |

24,5800
0,8490
4,9000
0,2560
1,4800

15,0600
1,4700
5,3000
1,0100
1,3200
1,6860
1,9000
3,0600
1,3890
4,0500
6,8000
4,6800
0,4620
3,1700
1,2500
1,3900
0,5730
0,5250
1,2950
1,4700
6,2500
0,6660

-0,84
0,60

-1,29
5,20
1,66
-5,19
0,00
0,40
5,00
1,15
1,00
0,38
-0,59
-0,52
0,66
0,29
0,00
2,1
1,08
-2,57
-0,16
0,00
2,58
0,70
0,00
2,78
-0,68
0,81
-11,20

10.000
11.050
868
335
43.097
582.391
786
61.066
1
1.601.404
206.724
9.567
165
1.039
565.121
10

10.172.718
6.121.190
5.875.557
5.137.373
4.721.731
4.198.714
3.967.549
3.465.471
2.310.074
1.896.243
1.704.312
1.417.898
1.008.203

864.052
797.628

23,10

1.801,73

2.326,55
950,16

14.118
61.066
125
43.621
50
9.687
1.601.404
188.778
4.130
5.251
80.451
26.400
7.231
3.430.679
15.341
42.207
10.049
11.110.239
199.793
1.917
440
152.673
4.981
9.488
2.544
60
1.325

0,1800
0,4700
2,0200
2,6600
2,3800
10,7800
8,4500
0,8670
1,6400
1,4700
0,1080
0,0440
0,5550
0,5150
6,2500
0,4900

13,3700
10,7800
0,6918
0,4800
1,4140
1,1100
8,6750
6,2500
1,4700
10,4300
14,7400
3,8400
5,4200
5,9200
12,5800

23,52

1.817,77
2.357,95 Palladium
Platinium

970,36

25,1200
0,8670
4,9000
0,2700
1,5400

15,1800
1,4700
5,4200
1,0200
1,3300
1,7140
1,9300
3,0600
1,4140
4,1200
6,8400
4,6800
0,4800
3,2100
1,2500
1,3900
0,5860
0,5250
1,2950
1,4800
6,2500
0,7080

0,1700
0,4100
2,0000
2,5000
2,2400
10,1000
8,3500
0,7820
1,6400
1,3970
0,1020
0,0415
0,5050
0,4600
6,0000
0,4900

13,1900
10,1000
0,6500
0,4505
1,3425
1,0200
8,5200
6,0000
1,3970
10,3300
14,4600
3,6950
5,2600
5,8100
12,3600

Silver / $
Gold/$

24,5000
0,7820
4,9000
0,2400
1,5400

14,7400
1,3970
5,2600
0,9700
1,2900
1,6540
1,8900
3,0000
1,3425
4,0400
6,6600
4,6100
0,4505
3,1400
1,2500
1,3850
0,5580
0,5050
1,2500
1,4400
6,2500
0,5700

INTET
KTHAA
NABI
EATEK
MEp
nPA
Mir

!
{
{
{
{
{
{

PEBOIA |
AOYAH {
MONTA |

BIOKA
ANODA
BIOZK
APAIl
MIN
KOPAE

EYPQOB
ANODA
Mir
MEelp
ETE

{
{
{
{
{
{

!
{
{
{
T

EANAKT T

OTE

+

KAIPON |

MOH
AEH
OonAn
CENER
BIO
ATT

*
+
{
{
{
{

AAMHE T

DJ

COMPX { 12.034,70
S&P500 | 3.623,48

DAX

CAC40 | 5.553,31
NIKKEI T 26.296,86

INTKA
KAMMN
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYEX
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO

{

0,6660 -11,20 1.325 0,7080 0,5700
1,2150 -9,67 660 1,2150 11,2150
0,4600  -5,35 2.460 0,4700 0,4600
0,2560  -5,19 43.621 0,2700 0,2400
1,0200 -467 4.029.147 1,1100 1,0200
0,1900  -4,52 1.089 0,1980 0,1900
0,0340 -449 5.429.709 0,0365 10,0328
0,6500 -4,41 510 0,6700 06500

2,6600 -4,32 155 2,7000 2,6600
03370 3,71 5.029 0,3600 0,3300
0,7250  -3,33 6.148 0,7250 0,6800
0,6580 -324 8.855.912 0,6918 0,6500
0,2420  -3,20 54.751 0,2500 0,2320
3,8600 -2,89 126.438 3,9900 3,8600
0,2720  -2,86 8.220 0,2720  0,2400
0,2040 -2,86 7.889 0,2140 0,1865

0,4620 -2,57 11.110.239 10,4800 0,4505
0,6580 -3,24 8.855.912 0,6918 0,6500
0,0340 -4,49 5.429.709 0,0365 0,0328
1,0200 -4,67 4.029.147 1,1100 1,0200
1,3890 0,29  3.430.679 1,4140 1,3425
1,4700 5,00 1.601.404 1,4700 1,3970
13,3100 0,53 767.128 13,3700 13,1900
0,0992 -2,84 710.327 0,1038 0,0976
10,5700 6,07 582.391 10,7800 10,1000
6,2500 4,52 565.121 6,2500 6,0000
8,5850 -0,17 461.003 8,6750 8,5200
1,7780 -2,31 410.828 1,8180 1,7400
3,8250 -0,78 376.729 3,8400 13,6950
0,2025 -1,94 276.684 0,2095 0,1990

2,4100 259.231 2,4150 2,3800

29.884,44 Dow Jones

-0,54

-0,02 Nasdaq
-0,33 S&P 500
1 13.262,34 -0,23 German Index
-0,09 Paris
Nikkei

T

>

-1

{
X
+
+

{
X

NAMAA |
NAMWL L

NANAK
NEBK
AEBM
AOroz
ANOYAH
AYK

{
X

MAGIO —

MEBA
MENTI

1

MEPKO 1

Mir
MIN

{
J

0,7500 3,02 65.292 0,7540 0,7210
1,1350 0,00 7.237 1,1350 11,0850
260,0000 1,56 10 260,0000 260,0000
2,3650 6,29 43.097 2,3800  2,2400
1,6800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0,5600 1,82 1.033 0,5700 0,5560
2,0600 0,00 453 2,0600 1,9500
0,2040 -2,86 7.889 0,2140 0,1865
0,2210 091 4.782 0,2350 0,2120
9,0000 1,81 29.537 9,0600 8,8400
6,6600 2,78 6.930 6,6600 6,4400
1,2150 -9,67 660 1,2150 11,2150
1,1100 1,83 351 1,1100 1,0800
5,8500 -0,17 146.976 5,9200 5,8100
19,3000 -1,03 300 19,3000 19,3000
1,0800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0,1530 0,00 80 0,1530 0,1530
0,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0,4800 0,00 200 0,4880 0,4800
2,6600 -4,32 155 2,7000 2,6600
1,1600 1,75 1.693 1,1600 11,1400
0,3800 0,00 500 0,3800 0,3800
1,5000 2,04 20.420 1,5000 11,4300
1,6900 0,00 1.398 1,7300 1,6300
48,3000 1,05 25 48,4000 48,3000
0,0340 -4,49 5.429.709  0,0365 0,0328
0,2720  -2,86 8.220 0,2720 0,2400




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH T 10,5700 6,07 582.391 10,7800 10,1000 NPO® T 13,8850 1,04 2.560 3,8850  3,8050
MONTA | 0,3370 -3,71 5.029 0,3600 0,3300 PEBOIA | 0,6500 -4,41 510 0,6700  0,6500
MoTO T 0,9500 1,71 4.992 0,9760 0,9380 :AP T 91200 0,44 37.244 9,3000  8,9800
MOYZK T 0,3480 0,58 1.500 0,3480 0,3400 >APAN - 1,1700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMEAA T 14,5400 0,55 116.787 14,7400 14,4600 3ENTP | 10,2390 -0,42 13.700 0,2390  0,2300
MMPIK T 1,8500 0,82 5.200 1,8950 1,8500 :MEIZ - 4,0500 0,00 3.564 4,1600  3,9200
MYTIA T 10,4200 0,10 182.470 10,4300 10,3300 =znI - 04700 0,00 3.203 0,4700  0,4420
NAKAT T 2,0000 8,11 868 2,0200 2,0000 zMyYP J 01790 -0,28 2.379 0,1810 0,1730
NAYIM — 0,5800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TENEPr T 12,5600 0,48 63.973 12,5800 12,3600
NIOYZ T 0,4900 4,26 10 0,4900 0,4900 TZKA J 23300 -043 46 2,3400  2,2200
ZYAK - 0,1560 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TPAZTOP - 10,8350 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ZYAN — 0,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OIEP - 03260 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
(o/)\C] — 23,6000 0,00 1.618 24,0000 23,4000 OAEZO T 8,4500 5,62 786 8,4500  8,3500
OAN T 18,6000 0,65 27.058 18,7000 18,5000 ®PAK T 13,6800 1,66 61.755 3,7400  3,6200
OoAYMN | 1,3920 -0,57 19.480 1,4240 1,3800 XAIAE T 055550 4,72 165 0,5550  0,5050
OnAn I 85850 -0,17 461.003 8,6750 8,5200
OTE T 13,3100 0,53 767.128 13,3700 13,1900
OTOEA T 5,2000 3,17 77.151 5,2300 5,0700
MNAIP { 05850 -2,50 3.885 0,6200 0,5700
il T 25200 0,40 12.725 2,5300 2,4600
NAsAA T 1,3500 0,75 2121 1,3500 1,2400
MNEIP 11,0200 -4,67 4.029.147  1,1100 1,0200
NnetPo T 5,7000 1,79 6.568 5,7000 5,4500
NAAG T 3,4150 0,44 97.092 3,4950 3,3500
MNAAIZ 13,5000 2,04 6.566 3,5500 3,4400
NAAKP T 15,2500 0,66 69 15,2500 15,2500
MNMAK — 5,2500 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

NPEZT - 3,6000 0,00
NMPONTEA —  8,1500 0,00

0,0000 0,0000
8,4000 8,4000

N O O

ATPA:T - 5,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® T 62000 0,81 5.221 6,3000  6,0000
BINTA — 3,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA T 0,4670 835 11.050 0,4700  0,4100
EX — 0,9400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAIPOME: |  0,0992 -2,84 710.327 0,1038 0,0976
MAzON - 1,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NTOMAEP T 0,5000 4,60 1.039 0,5150 0,4600

OonTPON T 2,6600 6,40 335 2,6600 2,5000

AAAK — 5,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNOTK - 0,16950 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AAAIN — 4,6200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAZ - 1,4600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AKPIT — 0,4500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MPA ! 01900 -452 1.089 0,1980  0,1900
ANEK T 0,0435 4,82 9.567 0,0440 0,0415 ATOK - 10,0290 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANEN - 0,0720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 zlAMA - 10,4800 0,00 100 0,5200  0,5200
ANEMNO - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,0765 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPI - 0,1280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPG - 10,2840 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPNH — 0,3980 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®PIO T 0,1060 4,95 206.724 0,1080  0,1020
BIZ - 0,8200 0,00 200 0,8200 0,8200
AOYPO - 0,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EMIAK T 01750 12,90 10.000 0,1800 0,1700
E3YMB | 0,2160 -0,92 75.000 0,2180 0,2160
INAOT 10,2450 -2,03 121.128 0,1450 0,1420
KPEKA  — 10,1890 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NABI 40,4600 =535 2.460 0,4700 0,4600

0,0725 0 0,0000 0,0000

APAITO1 T 95,51 0,07 28 96,6999 95,0000 KOPAAO:T 101,33 0,23 9 102,5000 101,0000 TENEPF | 100,32 -0,34 37 100,5000 100,200
ATTIKAOL T 87,98 1,84 10 87,9800 87,0000 AAMAAC T 99,90 0,02 123 99,8980 99,6000 ®OPOC- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,000
BKAIDO1 | 92,99 -0,35 2 93,3152 92,6676 MAZO1 - 89,90 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAOYzN— 102,10 0,00 0 0,0000 0,000
FEKTEPNA — 103,25 0,00 2 103,2500 103,2500 MAz02 - 65,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
TEKTEPNAL 97,71 -0,55 101 98,4000 97,1000 MAZO03 - 74,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AEATEXO1— 99,50 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OMAMNO2 T 101,17 0,17 27 101,8000 100,7800

AAAK - 167 0 610 17,0000 16,6200




